Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.Sc (Industrial Chemistry)
Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: dcet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Overall
Marks

Father's Cat.

Name

DoB 10th 12th Qualy.
Marks

obt.

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill

P.U.
Witg.

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks

Total (5%)

(upto 4%)

1 2515007493 Rohit Abhilash 09-07-2003 GEN 87.40 87.40 8730 10000 2095.2 0 0 2095.2 Approved by Dept.
Singh
2 2515011204 Anchal Raj Singh 27-11-2001 DEF 86.00 76.00 1563 2000 1875.6 0 93.78 1969.38  Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Thakur
3 2515012225 Manjit Kumar Ravi Kant 31-10-2000 GEN 68.40 55.00 1554 2000 1864.8 0 93.24 1958.04  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma
4 2515019912 Jaspreet Jaswinder 26-06-2003 SC  75.18 84.00 1482 2000 1778.4 0 88.92 1867.32  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh Singh
5 2515017005 Vanshita Subhash 16-11-2002 GEN 83.00 82.00 7360 10000 1766.4 0 0 1766.4 Approved by Dept.
Sharma Chand
6 2515020996 Yukti Rana Ranjit 07-02-2001 GEN 78.00 78.80 1887 2600 1741846 O 0 1741.846 Hold by Dept. All semester DMC alongwith conversion formula required BC -Rejected: Need BC
Kumar certificate as per format given in the PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus.
7 2515019795 Arzoo Kapil 14-09-2003 GEN 87.00 79.00 1344 2000 1612.8 0 80.64 1693.44  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and
Kaushik Kaushik participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).) -Rejected: This will be considered
under NCC NOT NSS,
8 2515019675 Nancy Gurdev 06-01-2004 GEN 90.00 97.00 1338 2000 1605.6 0 80.28 1685.88  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
9 2515005601 Gurbaksh Satpal Singh 08-08-2002 SC 89.69 88.20 7010 10000 1682.4 0 0 1682.4 Hold by Dept. All semester DMC required with convervsion formula CGPA to percentage SC -
Singh Approved
10 2515011399 Arveen Pawan 14-09-2003 GEN 76.00 74.00 7 10 1680 0 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Conversion fromula required from CGPA to Percentage from Head of the Institute
Kumar Kumar
11 2515015993 Yashleen Gurcharan 20-01-2004 GEN 90.60 88.60 1305 2000 1566 0 78.3 1644.3 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Singh
12 2515007365 Ankit Singh Mohan 25-01-2000 RAS 82.00 78.00 1301 2000 1561.2 0 78.06 1639.26  Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so
Singh Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13 2515014978 Payal Madan Lal 20-12-2004 GEN 89.14 92.00 1586 2400 1586 0 0 1586 Hold by Dept. Conmversion formula required from CGPA to percentage RAS -Rejected: Please
Sharma submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/
specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case,
you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals
MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
14 2515009476 Anjali Dhyan 05-11-2001 SC 70.00 74.60 1480 2400 1480 0 0 1480 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Chand
15 2515009660 Vaibhav Chaman Lal 07-10-2003 DEF 62.80 84.40 1172 2000 1406.4 0 70.32 1476.72  Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Thakur
16 2515006032 Sidharth Surinder 28-11-2002 GEN 65.40 72.00 1467 2400 1467 0 0 1467 Hold by Dept. Please upload the conversion formula from CGPA to % from the head of the
Kumar Institute.
17 2515003061 Rahul Dev Bhoop Singh 14-07-2002 SC 85.00 84.00 1289 2400 1289 0 0 1289 Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to percentage from Head of the Institute
SC -Approved
18 2515000036 SrishtiGarg  Raj Kamal 23-03-2003 GEN 81.00 89.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. BSC degree required Grad-Result Awaited
Garg
19 2515000186 Sainsha Rakesh 26-09-2003 GEN 74.00 84.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. BSC dMC required Grad-Result Awaited
Sharma Sharma
20 2515001208 Akhilesh Ashok 22-11-2004 DEF 83.80 82.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. result and dmc required DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
21 2515017433 Kaustubh Amit 03-01-2004 GEN 78.00 72.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma Sharma



No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Appl. No.

2515008792

2515002557

2515014003

2515010832

2515009549

2515013535

2515019281

2515009345

2515018762

2515000735

2515021841

2515005346

2515016875

2515000625

2515016300

2515006507

2515012396

Name

Kirti

Smriti

Ridhima

Aishwarya
Dhiman

Sweta Thakur

Harshita

Deepu Kumar
Sharma

Simrandeep

Kaur
Gokila

Taranpreet
Singh

Avni Singh

Kanika
Sharma

Chirag Singh

Pooja
Dhiman

Kuljeet Kaur

Sakshi
Sharma

Dhruv Katoch

Father's
Name

Ashok
Kumar

Pawan
Kumar
Samkaria

Vikas
Mahajan

Arun Kumar

Hans Raj

Pawan
Kumar

Subhash
Sharma

Darshan
Singh

Suresh
Kumar

Dara Singh

Jaswinder
Singh

Manohar Lal

Krishan
Kumar

Bahadur Lal
Dhiman

Parvinder
Singh

Puneet
Kumar

Pushap Raj

05-10-2004

24-11-2004

12-09-2004

19-03-2003

27-01-2003

08-01-2004

05-08-1999

27-12-2003

29-11-2004

12-09-2002

23-03-2003

27-09-2004

19-03-2001

19-09-1995

02-02-1998

06-05-2005

16-10-2003

GEN

GEN

RAS

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

BC

SC

DEF

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

69.00

87.00

96.50

58.00

79.00

80.20

72.00

80.00

90.60

84.20

81.20

84.71

89.00

85.50

78.30

67.20

75.28

70.00

67.00

95.40

65.00

69.00

83.40

68.00

75.00

81.40

89.60

88.20

85.20

64.00

76.20

69.50

69.80

83.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

2050

1950

1124

4240

2739

7890

4031

1391

1726

1331

1594

2462

488

58

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400

2400

1400

10

5300

3450

10000

5310

2000

2400

2000

2400

3925

800

100

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2050

1950

1926.857

1920

1920

1905.391

1893.6

1821.921

1669.2

1726

1597.2

1594

1505.427

1464

1392

NCC/ PU.
NSS/ Wig.
YW /Skill  (5%)
(upto 4%)
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 83.46
17.26 0
0 79.86
0 79.7
0 0
0 0
41.76 0

Overall
Marks

2050

1950

1926.857

1920

1920

1905.391

1893.6

1821.921

1752.66

1743.26

1677.06

1673.7

1505.427

1464

1433.76

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. BSC DMC required DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate
as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at:
https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-
Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
RAS -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
DEF -Rejected: pls provide a dated certificate

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
BC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject BC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
SC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
DEF -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
NCC-A -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Mathematics is a compulsory subject PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory



No. Appl. No. Name Father's
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

NCC/
NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

PU.
Wig.

(5%)

Overall
Marks

Remarks

Katoch

39 2515004622 Akshaini Vikrant
Singh

03-12-2003 GEN 75.00 80.00 O

subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
NCC-C -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory
subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year
Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected



