Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) M.Sc (Industrial Chemistry)

Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: dcet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515007493	Rohit	Abhilash Singh	09-07-2003	GEN	87.40	87.40	8730	10000	2095.2	0	0	2095.2	Approved by Dept.
2	2515011204	Anchal Thakur	Raj Singh	27-11-2001	DEF	86.00	76.00	1563	2000	1875.6	0	93.78	1969.38	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515012225	Manjit Kumar	Ravi Kant Sharma	31-10-2000	GEN	68.40	55.00	1554	2000	1864.8	0	93.24	1958.04	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
4	2515019912	Jaspreet Singh	Jaswinder Singh	26-06-2003	SC	75.18	84.00	1482	2000	1778.4	0	88.92	1867.32	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5	2515017005	Vanshita Sharma	Subhash Chand	16-11-2002	GEN	83.00	82.00	7360	10000	1766.4	0	0	1766.4	Approved by Dept.
6	2515020996	Yukti	Rana Ranjit Kumar	07-02-2001	GEN	78.00	78.80	1887	2600	1741.846	0	0	1741.846	Hold by Dept. All semester DMC alongwith conversion formula required BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus.
7	2515019795	Arzoo Kaushik	Kapil Kaushik	14-09-2003	GEN	87.00	79.00	1344	2000	1612.8	0	80.64	1693.44	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-C (Completed Three years (360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Three Camp).) -Rejected: This will be considered under NCC NOT NSS,
8	2515019675	Nancy	Gurdev	06-01-2004	GEN	90.00	97.00	1338	2000	1605.6	0	80.28	1685.88	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
9	2515005601	Gurbaksh Singh	Satpal Singh	08-08-2002	SC	89.69	88.20	7010	10000	1682.4	0	0	1682.4	Hold by Dept. All semester DMC required with convervsion formula CGPA to percentage SC - Approved
10	2515011399	Arveen Kumar	Pawan Kumar	14-09-2003	GEN	76.00	74.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. Conversion fromula required from CGPA to Percentage from Head of the Institute
11	2515015993	Yashleen Kaur	Gurcharan Singh	20-01-2004	GEN	90.60	88.60	1305	2000	1566	0	78.3	1644.3	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2515007365	Ankit Singh	Mohan Singh	25-01-2000	RAS	82.00	78.00	1301	2000	1561.2	0	78.06	1639.26	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf, RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515014978	Payal Sharma	Madan Lal	20-12-2004	GEN	89.14	92.00	1586	2400	1586	0	0	1586	Hold by Dept. Conmversion formula required from CGPA to percentage RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
14	2515009476	Anjali	Dhyan Chand	05-11-2001	SC	70.00	74.60	1480	2400	1480	0	0	1480	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
15	2515009660	Vaibhav Thakur	Chaman Lal	07-10-2003	DEF	62.80	84.40	1172	2000	1406.4	0	70.32	1476.72	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
16	2515006032	Sidharth	Surinder Kumar	28-11-2002	GEN	65.40	72.00	1467	2400	1467	0	0	1467	Hold by Dept. Please upload the conversion formula from CGPA to % from the head of the Institute.
17	2515003061	Rahul Dev	Bhoop Singh	14-07-2002	SC	85.00	84.00	1289	2400	1289	0	0	1289	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to percentage from Head of the Institute SC -Approved
18	2515000036	Srishti Garg	Raj Kamal Garg	23-03-2003	GEN	81.00	89.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BSC degree required Grad-Result Awaited
19	2515000186	Sainsha Sharma	Rakesh Sharma	26-09-2003	GEN	74.00	84.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BSC dMC required Grad-Result Awaited
20	2515001208	Akhilesh	Ashok Kumar	22-11-2004	DEF	83.80	82.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. result and dmc required DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
21	2515017433	Kaustubh Sharma	Amit Sharma	03-01-2004	GEN	78.00	72.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Norm.	NCC/ NSS/	P.U. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
								obt.	Total	(2400)	YW /Skill (upto 4%)	(5%)		
22	2515008792	Kirti	Ashok Kumar	05-10-2004	GEN	69.00	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515002557	Smriti	Pawan Kumar Samkaria	24-11-2004	GEN	87.00	67.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BSC DMC required DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no. 46 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2024/hbi-2024-part-c-final.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
24	2515014003	Ridhima	Vikas Mahajan	12-09-2004	RAS	96.50	95.40	2050	2400	2050	0	0	2050	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar RAS -Approved
25	2515010832	Aishwarya Dhiman	Arun Kumar	19-03-2003	GEN	58.00	65.00	1950	2400	1950	0	0	1950	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar DEF -Rejected: pls provide a dated certificate
26	2515009549	Sweta Thakur	Hans Raj	27-01-2003	GEN	79.00	69.00	1124	1400	1926.857	0	0	1926.857	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject
27	2515013535	Harshita	Pawan Kumar	08-01-2004	ВС	80.20	83.40	8	10	1920	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar BC -Approved
28	2515019281	Deepu Kumar Sharma	Subhash Sharma	05-08-1999	GEN	72.00	68.00	4240	5300	1920	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
29	2515009345	Simrandeep Kaur	Darshan Singh	27-12-2003	ВС	80.00	75.00	2739	3450	1905.391	0	0	1905.391	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject BC -Approved
30	2515018762	Gokila	Suresh Kumar	29-11-2004	SC	90.60	81.40	7890	10000	1893.6	0	0	1893.6	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar SC -Approved
31	2515000735	Taranpreet Singh	Dara Singh	12-09-2002	DEF	84.20	89.60	4031	5310	1821.921	0	0	1821.921	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar DEF -Approved
32	2515021841	Avni Singh	Jaswinder Singh	23-03-2003	GEN	81.20	88.20	1391	2000	1669.2	0	83.46	1752.66	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar PU Wtg: Approved
33	2515005346	Kanika Sharma	Manohar Lal	27-09-2004	GEN	84.71	85.20	1726	2400	1726	17.26	0	1743.26	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar NCC-A -Approved,
34	2515016875	Chirag Singh	Krishan Kumar	19-03-2001	GEN	89.00	64.00	1331	2000	1597.2	0	79.86	1677.06	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar PU Wtg: Approved
35	2515000625	Pooja Dhiman	Bahadur Lal Dhiman	19-09-1995	GEN	85.50	76.20	1594	2400	1594	0	79.7	1673.7	Rejected by Dept. Mathematics is a compulsory subject PU Wtg: Approved
36	2515016300	Kuljeet Kaur	Parvinder Singh	02-02-1998	GEN	78.30	69.50	2462	3925	1505.427	0	0	1505.427	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
37	2515006507	Sakshi Sharma	Puneet Kumar	06-05-2005	GEN	67.20	69.80	488	800	1464	0	0	1464	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar
38	2515012396	Dhruv Katoch	Pushap Raj	16-10-2003	GEN	75.28	83.00	58	100	1392	41.76	0	1433.76	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			Katoch											subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar NCC-C -Approved,
39	2515004622 Ak	shaini	Vikrant Singh	03-12-2003	GEN	75.00	80.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Three Year Course) with Mathematics and Chemistry as compulsory subjects/B.Sc. (Hons.) Chemistry with Mathematics as a compulsory subject/B.Sc.(Three Year Course) with Industrial Chemistry and Mathematics as compulsory subject at least 55% mar Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected